ОКРУЖНО ТАКМИЧЕЊЕ  ИЗ  ФИЗИКЕ одржано 04.03.2007.године
	Такмичари 6. разреда
	 
	Број бодова

	број
	презиме и име ученика
	школа
	наставник 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	укупно

	1.
	Опачак Никола
	Јанко Веселиновић Шабац
	Светлана Николић
	20
	12
	20
	20
	20
	92

	2.
	Стефановић Срђан
	Николај Велимировић  Шабац
	Јово Михајловић
	20
	17
	20
	20
	0
	77

	3.
	Вујадиновић Милена 
	Ната Јеличић  Шабац
	Вера Топаловић
	0
	17
	20
	0
	20
	57

	4.
	Мартиновић Игор
	Николај Велимировић  Шабац
	Јово Михајловић
	0
	17
	11
	0
	20
	48

	5.
	Нинковић Нађа
	Николај Велимировић  Шабац
	Јово Михајловић
	0
	4
	20
	2
	20
	46

	6.
	Вешић Душко
	Мика Митровић Богатић
	Биљана Срдановић
	10
	2
	20
	0
	0
	32

	7.
	Милошевић Николина
	Орид 
	С Крстић
	0
	11
	20
	0
	0
	31

	8.
	Новаковић Огњен
	Селе Јовановић  Шабац
	Радмила Симић
	0
	7
	20
	2
	0
	29

	9.
	Зарић Никола
	Селе Јовановић  Шабац
	Радмила Симић
	8
	2
	13
	4
	0
	27

	10.
	Ковачевић Душан
	Николај Велимировић  Шабац
	Јово Михајловић
	0
	4
	20
	0
	0
	24

	11.
	Вуковић Никола
	Лаза К. Лазаревић  Шабац
	Весна Гајић
	0
	8
	10
	2
	0
	20

	12.
	Ђорђић Јована
	Мајур  Мајур
	М. Павловић
	0
	8
	6
	0
	0
	14

	13.
	Ђерић Тијана
	Мајур  Мајур
	М. Павловић
	0
	12
	0
	2
	0
	14

	14.
	Мићић Наташа
	Лаза К. Лазаревић  Шабац
	Весна Гајић
	0
	4
	5
	4
	0
	13

	15.
	Рајакавић Душан
	Селе Јовановић  Шабац
	Радмила Симић
	0
	4
	4
	0
	0
	8

	16.
	Кулезић Иван
	Лаза К. Лазаревић  Шабац
	Весна Гајић
	0
	6
	0
	0
	0
	6

	17.
	Грујић Станија 
	Змињак  Богатић
	Владимир Симовић
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5


Комисија:

1. Борка Митровић

2. Весна Гајић

                                 
3. Светлана Николић

4. Радмила Симић

5. Славка Крстић
	Такмичари 7. разреда
	 
	Број бодова

	број
	презиме и име ученика
	школа
	наставник 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	укупно

	1.
	Шпегар Раде
	Николај Велимировић  Шабац
	Борка Митровић 
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	100

	2.
	Мићић Марко
	Селе Јовановић Шабац
	Радмила Симић
	20
	5
	9
	0
	0
	34

	3.
	Југовић Добривој
	Лаза К. Лазаревић  Шабац
	Биљана Томић
	20
	2
	2
	5
	3
	32


	4.
	Тошић Зорана 
	Николај Велимировић Шабац
	Борка Митровић 
	20
	0
	8
	2
	0
	30

	5.
	Ковачевић Зорана 
	Селе Јовановић Шабац
	Радмила Симић
	20
	2
	2
	0
	3
	27

	6.
	Станојевић Милан 
	Лаза К. Лазаревић  Шабац
	Биљана Томић
	7
	2
	6
	5
	4
	24

	7.
	Павловић Никола
	Лаза К. Лазаревић  Шабац
	Биљана Томић
	19
	2
	0
	0
	3
	24

	8.
	Казимировић Мирослав
	Лаза К. Лазаревић  Шабац
	Биљана Томић
	20
	2
	0
	0
	0
	22

	9.
	Тошић Ненад
	Николај Велимировић  Шабац
	Борка Митровић 
	5
	0
	9
	0
	0
	14

	10.
	Тошић Боривој
	Николај Велимировић  Шабац
	Борка Митровић 
	7
	2
	5
	0
	0
	14

	11.
	Божић Вукашин
	Николај Велимировић  Шабац
	Борка Митровић 
	7
	4
	0
	0
	0
	11

	12.
	Кикић Стефан
	Александар Карађорђевић Прњавор
	Милица Бељић
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2

	13.
	Mајсторовић Биљана
	Цветин Бркић   Глушци
	Савко Чајић
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	2


Комисија:

1. Савко Чајић

2. Биљана Томић

3. Биљана Срдановић
	Такмичари 8. разреда
	 
	Број бодова

	број
	презиме и име ученика
	школа
	наставник 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	укупно

	1.
	Милан Туцић
	Јован Цвијић   Змињак
	Владимир Симовић
	15
	15
	16
	2
	2
	50

	2.
	Дубравка Петровић
	Јован Цвијић   Змињак
	Владимир Симовић
	14
	13
	0
	2
	0
	29

	3.
	Олга Геновић
	Николај Велимировић Шабац
	Јово Михајловић
	15
	6
	0
	2
	0
	23

	4.
	Бојана Јовановић
	Јован Цвијић   Змињак
	Владимир Симовић
	4
	9
	0
	2
	0
	15

	5.
	Никола Марковић
	Селе Јовановић  Шабац
	Радмила Симић
	0
	7
	4
	0
	0
	11

	6.
	Миомир Крстић
	Јован Цвијић   Змињак
	Владимир Симовић
	0
	6
	0
	2
	2
	10


Комисија:
1. Јово Михајловић
2. Владимир Симовић

3. Миливоје Павловић
Организатор окружног такмичења 

ОШ "Лаза К. Лазаревић"
Масарикова 136   Шабац
015/ 326-284

E-mail:    oslaza@ptt.yu

